
37

PAVING AND PATIOS
BOWLANDSTONE.COM

Complement the bright terracotta patio 

with white wash walls and edge 

flowerbeds of lavender with our delicate 

Rose Thistle path edging for a garden with 

a distinctly Mediterranean feel.

versatile

Umbria
Durable, light and easy to handle, Umbria tiles are ideal for internal and 

external projects. Umbria tiles look stunning in conservatories and kitchens 

and are versatile enough to use outside for smaller features. Laid either 

conventionally or randomly spaced, you’ll achieve fantastic results.

TERRACOTTA

Colour

390 x 260

260 x 260

260 x 130

9.9

14.8

29.6

70

70

70

5.5

4

2

7.1

4.7

2.3

385

280

140

Sizes
U

ni
t 

/ 
m

2

U
ni

t 
/ 

pa
lle

t

U
ni

t 
w

ei
gh

t

m
2 

/ 
pa

lle
t

Pa
lle

t 
w

ei
gh

t

Thickness: 25mm

C reate
PAVING STONES

C ompl ement




