

# Umbria

Durable, light and easy to handle, Umbria tiles are ideal for internal and external projects. Umbria tiles look stunning in conservatories and kitchens and are versatile enough to use outside for smaller features. Laid either conventionally or randomly spaced, you'll achieve fantastic results.

## Colour



TERRACOTTA

# Create

### PAVING STONES

	, m2	eight	/ pallet	oallet	weight
Sizes	Unit /	Unit weight	m2 / p	Unit / palle	Pallet
390 x 260	9.9	5.5	7.1	70	385
260 x 260	14.8	4	4.7	70	280
260 x 130	29.6	2	2.3	70	140

Thickness: 25mm

# Complement

Complement the bright terracotta patio with white wash walls and edge flowerbeds of lavender with our delicate Rose Thistle path edging for a garden with a distinctly Mediterranean feel.

